[insert name of Volunteer Organization] 
Membership Committee [insert fiscal year]
Current Membership Demographics

	
	Current [insert org name] Membership
	Cornell's Current
Volunteer Distribution
	Needed
	Surplus/Deficit

	
	Number
	Percentage
	Number
	Percentage
	
	

	GENDER

	Females 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Males 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ETHNICITY

	African American 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Asian 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Caucasian 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Latino 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Unreported 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	REGION

	International 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Metro NY 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Middle Atlantic 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Midwest 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	North Central 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Northeast 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NY/Ontario 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Southeast 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SW/Mountain 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Western 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Unknown 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	COLLEGE

	AS 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CALS 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AAP 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ENGR 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HOTEL 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HE 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ILR 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NURS 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	JGSM 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LAW 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MED 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	VET 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CLASS YEAR (undergraduate)

	1940-49 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1950-59 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1960-69 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1970-79 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1980-89 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1990-99 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2000-09 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2010-12 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Non-Alum Parent or Friend
	
	
	
	
	
	



